
10th IHF Women’s Youth (U18) World Championship 2024 P.R.
China

P.R of China (Chuzhou)

Daily schedule
17-08-2024

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

10:00 AUT - CHI Preliminary round 33 International Handball Hall • RE: Mohamed El Gahss (MAR) / Zakaria El Malwane
(MAR)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Olivier Buy (FRA)
• TK: Antonio Martin Franco (ESP)
• SK: Ilona Tordai (HUN)
• RO: Kay Holm (GER)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

10:00 NGR - ANG Preliminary round 39 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Maryna Duplii (UKR) / Olena Pobedrina (UKR)
• RR: Mads Fremstad (NOR) / Jorgen Jorstad (NOR)
• OF: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• TK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• SK: Branka Marić (SRB)
• RO: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)

12:00 SRB - SWE Preliminary round 34 International Handball Hall • RE: Agustin Conberse (ARG) / Santiago Martín Correa
(ARG)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Kay Holm (GER)
• TK: Antonio Martin Franco (ESP)
• SK: Ilona Tordai (HUN)
• RO: Olivier Buy (FRA)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)
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12:00 CRO - MNE Preliminary round 45 vocational and technical college
stadium

• RE: Titouan Picard (FRA) / Pierre Vauchez (FRA)
• RR: Henrique Godoy (BRA) / Daniel Magalhaes da Silva
(BRA)
• OF: Henrik Mäkinen (SWE)
• TK: Mamoudou Diabate (CIV)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

12:00 KOR - CAN Preliminary round 40 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Michał Fabryczny (POL) / Jakub Rawicki (POL)
• RR: Mads Fremstad (NOR) / Jorgen Jorstad (NOR)
• OF: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• TK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• SK: Branka Marić (SRB)
• RO: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)

14:00 JPN - NED Preliminary round 41 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Ismailj Metalari (MKD) / Nenad Nikolovski (MKD)
• RR: Mads Fremstad (NOR) / Jorgen Jorstad (NOR)
• OF: Lars Geipel (GER)
• TK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)
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14:00 IND - KOS Preliminary round 46 vocational and technical college
stadium

• RE: Mahmoud Elbeltagy (EGY) / Hamdy Nasser Mahmoud
(EGY)
• RR: Henrique Godoy (BRA) / Daniel Magalhaes da Silva
(BRA)
• OF: Henrik Mäkinen (SWE)
• TK: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

14:00 FRA - BRA Preliminary round 35 International Handball Hall • RE: Kristóf Altmár (HUN) / Marton Horvath (HUN)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: Janko Pozeznik (SLO)
• SK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• RO: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

16:00 ESP - SUI Preliminary round 42 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Line Hesseldal Hansen (DEN) / Josefine Kusk Jensen
(DEN)
• RR: Alice Watson (SWE) / Line Welin (SWE)
• OF: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• TK: Ikram Chaouch (TUN)
• SK: Branka Marić (SRB)
• RO: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)
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16:00 GUI - ISL Preliminary round 47 vocational and technical college
stadium

• RE: Yufeng Cheng (CHN) / Yunlei Zhou (CHN)
• RR: Henrique Godoy (BRA) / Daniel Magalhaes da Silva
(BRA)
• OF: Saleh Binashour (UAE)
• TK: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• SK: Luciano Zabala (ARG)
• RO: Mamoudou Diabate (CIV)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

16:00 GER - CZE Preliminary round 36 International Handball Hall • RE: Andjelina Kazanegra (MNE) / Jelena Vujacic (MNE)
• RR: German Araujo (URU) / Nicolas Perdomo (URU)
• OF: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• TK: Antonio Martin Franco (ESP)
• SK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• RO: Olivier Buy (FRA)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

18:00 TPE - GRL Preliminary round 48 vocational and technical college
stadium

• RE: Roua Haggui (TUN) / Sahar Haggui (TUN)
• RR: Henrique Godoy (BRA) / Daniel Magalhaes da Silva
(BRA)
• OF: Saleh Binashour (UAE)
• TK: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• SK: Luciano Zabala (ARG)
• RO: Mamoudou Diabate (CIV)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

18:00 DEN - CHN Preliminary round 37 International Handball Hall • RE: Mihai Pirvu (ROU) / Radu Mihai Potirniche (ROU)
• RR: German Araujo (URU) / Nicolas Perdomo (URU)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: Janko Pozeznik (SLO)
• SK: Ilona Tordai (HUN)
• RO: Kay Holm (GER)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)
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18:00 EGY - ROU Preliminary round 43 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Khasan Ismoilov (UZB) / Khusan Ismoilov (UZB)
• RR: Alice Watson (SWE) / Line Welin (SWE)
• OF: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• TK: Ikram Chaouch (TUN)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Lars Geipel (GER)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

20:00 ARG - KAZ Preliminary round 44 Olympic Sports Center • RE: Omer Al-Shahi (OMA) / Khamis Al Wahibi (OMA)
• RR: Alice Watson (SWE) / Line Welin (SWE)
• OF: Lars Geipel (GER)
• TK: Ikram Chaouch (TUN)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

20:00 HUN - NOR Preliminary round 38 International Handball Hall • RE: Denis Bolic (AUT) / Christoph Hurich (AUT)
• RR: German Araujo (URU) / Nicolas Perdomo (URU)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: Janko Pozeznik (SLO)
• SK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• RO: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

RE: Referees
RR: Reserve Referees
OF: Official
TK: Timekeeper
SK: Scorekeeper
RO: Referee Observer
RP: Representative


